
Sr No. Name  of Creditors
Claim as on Insolvency 

Commencement Date (4-
11-2019)

Claim Admitted Amount 
(Rs.)

1 Umesh Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.                                      24,50,00,000                    24,50,00,000 
2 Emgee Foils Private Limited                        3,16,40,000                                        -   

Ahinsa Buildtech Private Limited
List of Unsecured Financial Creditor


